

JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office, C/O Century Aluminium Mfg. Co. Ltd. Raja Road, P.O. Sukchar, 24 Parganas (North), Kolkata-700115

TEL: (91) (33) 2553 3160, 2523 2443, FAX: (91) (33) 2553 2738

Website: www.jecoexports.com, E-MAIL ID: compliance.jeco@gmail.com

CIN NO: L51109WB1982PLC035005

11th November, 2023

To, The Secretary, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098 Scrip Code – JECOEXP Series – BE	To, The Secretary, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, Listing Department 7, Lyons Range Kolkata-700001 Scrip Code - 10020034
--	---

Unit: JECO EXPORTS AND FINANCE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Publication of the Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2023 in Newspapers.

Further to our letter dated 10th November, 2023, Please find enclosed a copy of the Newspapers publication of the Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the **Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2023** on Saturday, 11th November, 2023 in "Financial Express" (English) and "Arthik Lipi " (Bengali) newspapers in this regard.

This is for your information and record.

For Jeco Exports & Finance Ltd.

**Deepa Agarwal
Company Secretary**

INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED
CIN: L72900DL1995PLC067808
Regd. Of: 701, Annapurna Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Phone: 011-43571044-45; Fax: 011-43571047; Website: www.interworlddigital.in; Email: interworlddigital.in@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3.19	5.11	2.03	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30	
6	Equity Share Capital	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of Interworld Digital Limited
Sd/-
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
DIN: 00090423

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10.11.2023

INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED
B-6/3, I.D.A., UPPAL, HYDERABAD-500039. CIN: L74210TG1970PLC001319

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (RS. IN LAKHS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-06-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	382	381	15.31	7.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.37)	(11.36)	(7.27)	(24.73)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.37)	(11.36)	(7.27)	(24.73)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.37)	(11.36)	(7.27)	(24.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(13.37)	(11.36)	(7.27)	(24.73)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	432.71	432.71	432.71	432.71
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for the continuing discontinued operations)	(0.31)	(0.26)	(0.17)	(0.57)
	Basic/Diluted				

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, the full format of the Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com www.cse-india.com, www.incon.in
2. The above unaudited Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th November, 2023.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors, Sd/-
Sreedhar Chowdhury
Managing Director
DIN: 00188924

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 10-11-2023

JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035005
Regd. Office : RAJA ROAD, P.O. SUKCHAR, DIST 24 PARGANAS (NORTH), KOLKATA-700115

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS figure)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31-Mar-23 Audited
		30-Sep-23 Reviewed	30-Jun-23 Reviewed	30-Sep-22 Reviewed	30-Sep-23 Reviewed	
Revenue						
1	a) Revenue from Operation					
	Sale of Products	0.73	1.00	0.86	1.73	3.82
	Other Income	-	0.03	0.01	0.03	0.61
	Total Income from operations (Net)	0.73	1.03	0.87	1.76	4.43
Expenses						
2	a) Finance Cost	0.33	0.83	0.31	1.16	3.21
	b) Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.26	0.01	0.40	0.27	(0.15)
	c) Changes in Inventories of stock in trade	0.06	0.45	0.31	0.51	1.02
	d) Employee benefits expense	1.18	2.31	1.54	3.49	2.97
	e) Other expenses	0.06	0.06	0.06	0.06	0.06
	Total Expenses	1.82	3.61	2.56	5.43	8.69
3	Profit/(+) Loss(-) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(1.10)	(2.58)	(1.69)	(3.67)	(4.26)
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5	Net Profit/(+) Loss(-) before Tax (3-4)	(1.10)	(2.58)	(1.69)	(3.67)	(4.26)
6	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	(1.68)
7	Net Profit/(+) Loss(-) for the period (5-6)	(1.10)	(2.58)	(1.69)	(3.67)	(2.58)
8	Other Comprehensive income, net of tax					
	A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	453.24	105.14	124.61	558.38	79.85
	(ii) Income tax related to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	(90.65)	(21.03)	(24.92)	(111.68)	(15.97)
	Total Other Comprehensive income net of tax	362.59	84.11	99.69	446.70	63.88
9	Total Comprehensive income (7+8)	361.49	81.53	98.00	443.03	61.33
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	148.20	148.20	148.20	148.20	148.20
11	EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)	(0.07)	(0.17)	(0.11)	(0.25)	(0.17)
	a. Basic	(0.07)	(0.17)	(0.11)	(0.25)	(0.17)
	b. Diluted	(0.07)	(0.17)	(0.11)	(0.25)	(0.17)

Note:
1. The above results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023.
2. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2019.
3. The Statutory Auditors of the company has carried out limited review of the above financial results.
4. Current Tax Provision will be considered at the end of financial year.
5. Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting standard (AS) - 108 is not applicable, since the operations of the Company relate to only single segment.
6. Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, recalculated/reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Rajnarayan De
Director
DIN: 10042934

Date: 10/11/2023
Place: Kolkata

MINOLTA FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65921WB1993PLC057502
Registered Office: Unique Pearl, BL-A, Hatiara, Roy Para, Kolkata-700157
West Bengal | Phone No.: 033-22485794
Email Id : minoltafinance@gmail.com; Website : www.minolta.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended		Quarter Ended	
		30.09.23 Unaudited	30.09.22 Unaudited	30.09.23 Unaudited	30.09.22 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	36.1926	28.81	17.3658	15.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	2.5042	4.92	1.298	3.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	2.5042	4.92	1.298	3.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.5042	4.92	1.298	3.24
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	10	10	10	10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-) (for continuing operations)				
	a) Basic	0.0025	0.00492	0.0013	0.00324
	b) Diluted				

Note:
1. Segmental Report for the Quarter as per AS-17 is not applicable for the Quarter.
2. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors in Meeting held on 10th November, 2023.
3. Provision for Taxation will be made at the end of the Financial Year.
4. Figures of previous Year/Quarter/Period has been recasted/regrouped wherever necessary.
5. Statutory Auditors of the company have carried "Limited Review" for above results.

For Minolta Finance Ltd
Sd/-
Dinesh Kr. Pattnai
Director
DIN: 01709741

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10th day of November, 2023

CONTINENTAL VALVES LIMITED
CIN: L29221WB1982PLC057718
Registered Office: 756, Anandapur, EM-Bypass, Kolkata - 700107
E-mail ID: corp@itaghar.in; continentalvalve@gmail.com, Tel: (033) 4019 0800; Fax: (033) 4019 0823

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	232.74	234.02	140.35	466.76	706.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1.55)	5.30	3.08	3.75	9.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1.55)	5.30	3.08	3.75	9.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1.26)	3.88	2.12	2.62	9.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.15	0.15	1.00	0.30	0.61
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	81.44	81.44	81.44	81.44	81.44
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10 each)					
	Basic & Diluted (*not annualised)	(0.16)	0.48	0.26	0.32	0.77

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023 are available on stock exchange website (www.cse-india.com)
2. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meetings held on November 09, 2023.

By Order of the Board of Directors
Dharamveer Kumar
Whole Time Director
DIN No. 09555230

Place: Kolkata
Date: November 09, 2023

Indian Bank
Zonal Office, Kolkata Central
4th & 5th Floor, Plot No. 377 & 378, Block-GD, Sector-III
Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 106, Phone : (033) 4025-9718

APPENDIX - IV (Rule-8(1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable Property)

Notice is hereby given under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement (Security) Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under 13(2) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Authorised Officer issued a Demand Notice on the dates noted against each Account as mentioned hereinafter, calling them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the under noted borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 6 and 9 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each Account.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of Indian Bank for the amounts and interests thereon mentioned against each account herein below.

The attention of the borrowers detailed hereunder is invited to the provisions of subsection (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Sl. No.	Name of the Account / Borrower / Co-Borrower / Guarantor / Mortgagee Address / Branch	a. Date of the Demand Notice b. Date of Possession Notice	Claim Amount as per demand Notice	Description of the Immovable Property
1.	Borrower : Mrs. Soma Jana W/o - Basudev Jana, Flat No. - H on 2nd Floor (Pabani Apartment), Premises No. - 62, Kendua Main Road, P.S. - Jadavpur, Ward No. - 101, Kolkata - 700084 and Co-Borrower : Mr. Basudev Jana S/o. Haripada Jana, Flat No. - H on 2nd Floor, (Pabani Apartment), Premises No. - 62, Kendua Main Road, P.S. - Jadavpur, Ward No. - 101, Kolkata - 700084. (A/C - 50423900703) Mortgagor : Mrs. Soma Jana Mr. Basudev Jana Branch : Southern Avenue	a. 03.11.2022 b. 07.11.2023	Rs. 22,76,151.93 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty One Rupees and Ninety Three paise Only)	Flat being No. - H consisting of Two Bed Rooms, One Kitchen, One Dining Room, One Toilet and One Verandah measuring a built up area of 50.14 sq. m. equivalent to 539 sq. ft. more or less on the 2nd Floor on the North West south of the building together with 1/10th proportionate share in the undivided land whereupon the building is erected together with common areas, common passages, stair cases, roof and facilities of the building and all that the covered Garage space measuring about 178 sq. ft. super built up area on the North-East side of the Ground Floor of the G-11 storied building named as Pabani Apartment, being premises No. 62, Kendua Main Road, Police Station - Jadavpur, and Postal Address 29/29, Kendua Main Road, P.S. - Jadavpur, Kolkata - 700048 with Kolkata Municipal Corporation, Ward No. - 101, being Registered in Book-L Volume number 1605-2018, Page from 791 to 826, Date No. 160508013 for the year 2017, in the name of Smt. Soma Jana & Sri Basudev Jana. Boundary Area : On the North : By 12 feet wide K.M.C. Road; On the South : By Land of Dag No. 916, 917 and 877; On the East : By 12 feet wide K.M.C. Road; On the West : By Land of Dag No. - 918.
2.	Borrower : Mrs. Priti Lata Ghosh, D/o Ajit Kumar Ghosh, At 3/247/A/8, Dr. B. C. Roy Sarani, Morepur, Rishra, Hooghly, West Bengal, PIN- 712250 (A/C - 50425837921) Branch : Paikpara	a. 17.08.2023 b. 08.11.2023	Rs. 20,88,441.00 (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Eighty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Forty One Only)	All that Part & Parcel of Residential Flat with marble flooring No. 503 on the fifth floor measuring about 870 sq. ft. more or less super built up area situated in G+5 Building erected and built upon land measuring an area about 04 Katha 00 chatak and 00 sq. ft. is a little more or less comprised in R.S. Dag No. - 1810, under Khatian No. - 3433, Revenue Survey No. - 1757, Touz No. - 3989, LR Dag No. - 12512, LR Khatyan No. - 5, 349, 999, 3302 & 4888 situated at Mouza - Rishra, J.L. No. - 27, Municipal Holding No. - 3/216/A/12, Dr. B. C. Roy Lane, P.O. - Morepur, P.S. - Rishra, District - Hooghly, West Bengal - 712250 under Rishra Municipality. Boundary of the Premises : On the North : Mrs. Joyshree Textile; On the South : Municipal Road; On the East : Residence of Swapan Barui; On the West : Hari Saha. Boundary of the Flat : On the North : Open Space; On the South : Flat No. - 502; On the East : Flat No. - 504; On the West : Open Space.
3.	Borrower : Mr. Snehshish Som, S/o Mr. Tapas Som, Resident of Nathun Para Chandan Nagar, Hooghly - 712136, Also at Flat No. - C, 1st Floor, Jyostana Complex, Mankundu Station Road, P.O. + P.S. - Chandannagar, District - Hooghly - 712136 (A/C - 5044339597) Branch : Paikpara	a. 17.08.2023 b. 08.11.2023	Rs. 17,81,591.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Eighty-One thousand Five hundred Ninety One Only)	All Part and Parcel of Flat No. - 203 on the second floor facing north-west of the building lying measuring about 558 sq. ft. (Built up Area) super built up area about 670 sq. ft. more or less in the building known as ASHIRVAD RESIDENCY under Mouza - Chandannagar, District - Sub Registry Office Hooghly, J.L. No. - 1, Sheet No. - 18, RS Khatian No. - 128 LR Khatian No. - 1922 RS Dag No. - 293 corresponding to LR Dag No. - 362, nature of Land-Bastu measuring about 0.0242 Shasharanganah and in RS Dag No. - 294 corresponding to LR Dag No. - 363 Nature of Land Bastu measuring about - 0.057 sahasrangsha. The Property is situated at Duplex Pally Main Road Ward No. - 152 Holding No. - 425/A/1 of, Chandannagar Municipal Corporation. Boundary of the Building : On the North : Holding of Nmai Chandra Kundu (LR, Plot No. 358); On the South : feet wide Duplexpally Main Road and Holding of Sova Rani Pal and Sumti Pal @ Sikha Sen; On the East : 6 feet wide passage; On the West : Specific demarcated partition allotted property of Pranab Kumar Pal and Others. Boundary of the Flat : North : Open to sky; South : Lift; East : Corridor and Flat No. 202; West : Open to Sky.
4.	Borrower : Mr. Abhishek Chaudhey, S/o Late Ram Karan Chaudhey & Mrs. Sarita Chaudhey, W/o Mr. Abhishek Chaudhey At Flat No. - 3A, 3rd Floor, Premises No. - 35D, Raja Naba Krishna Street, P.S. - Shyamampur, Ward No. - 10, Kolkata - 700005 (A/C - 50437024966) Branch : Paikpara	a. 17.08.2023 b. 08.11.2023	Rs. 52,29,918.00 (Rupees Fifty Two Lakhs Twenty-Nine Thousand Nine hundred Eighteen Only)	All that Part & Parcel of Flat No-3A situated on the front side of the 3rd floor measuring super built up area about 1050 sq.ft. covered area 860 sq. ft. more or less situated at and being Premises No-35D Raja Naba Krishna Street, Kolkata - 700005. P.S. - Shyamampur under the Jurisdiction of Additional Registrar of Assurance II, Kolkata, Ward No. - 10 within the limit of Kolkata Municipal corporation being Assessee No. - 110103400429, West Bengal. Boundary of the Premises : On the North : 19 feet Wide Raja Naba Krishna Street; On the South : By common Passage 8 feet; On the East : By Premises No. - 35E, Raja Naba Krishna Street; On the West : By Premises No. - 35C, Raja Naba Krishna Street.
5.	Borrower : M/s Arati Enterprise (Proprietor - Smt. Apama Poddar), 42D, North Nowdapara Road, P.O. - Ariadaha, Kolkata - 700057, Smt. Apama Poddar & Smt. Arad Poddar R/O 42D, North Nowdapara Road, P.O. - Ariadaha, Kolkata - 700057, (A/C - CC A/C No. - 50189978476 & FTTL A/C No. - 7006116849) Branch : Paikpara	a. 24.05.2023 b. 08.11.2023	Rs. 21,48,249.00 (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Fourty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only)	EM of Properties situated at Mokranj Mourashi Bastu land measuring 01 Cottah 03 Chittaks along with two storied pucca building with a covered area of 500 sq. ft. in the Ground Floor and also another covered area of 500 sq. ft. in the First Floor, standing thereon situated and comprised in J.L. No. 1, C.S. Plot No. 3523 (Part), LOP No. 72D, Mouza - Ariadaha - Kamarhati, corresponding to Holding No. 75, North Nowdapara Road under Kamarhati Municipality, Ward No. 8, P.S. - Bhogoria, District - 24 Parganas (North), Kolkata - 700057. Boundaries : On the North : 10' ft wide common passage; On the South : House of Late Dhanapati Datta; On the East : House of Sri Debaprasad Bhattacharya; On the West : 10' ft wide common passage.
6.	Borrower : Mr. Debashish Sinha & Mrs. Lekha Dutta Both R/O 1:5 Aniya Sighapara, P.O. - Hooghly, P.S. - Chhandaila, Kolkata - 712206 & Rishra No. - 2A 2nd Floor, 185 Rishi Raj Narayan Road, Kolkata - 700084 (A/C - 50503225738) Branch : Elgin Road	a. 08.02.2023 b. 06.11.2023	Rs. 15,31,186.00 (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs thirty one thousand one hundred eighty Six Only)	All that part and parcel of Equitable Mortgage of marble flooring self-contained residential flat being no-2A on the second floor (Front side) southern side of the building measuring about 780 sq. ft. super built up area consisting of 2 Bed Rooms, 1 living cum dining room, 1 Kitchen, 1 Toilet, 1 WC and car parking space on the ground floor of a G + 1/1 building measuring about 120 sq. ft. together with undivided proportionate share on the land measuring 3 cottah 1 chittak 36 sq. ft. be the same or little more or less along with common areas and facilities available on the said building lying and situated at KMC Premises No. - 185, Rishi Raj Narayan Road, P.S. - Bansrodni, KMC Ward No. - 111, District - South 24 Parganas, Kolkata - 700084. Boundaries : On the North : 20 feet wide KMC Road; On the South : 20 feet wide KMC Road; On the East : Property under Plot No. - 61 & 62; On the West : Property under Dag No. - 533.

Date: 08.11.2023
Place: Kolkata

Authorised Officer Indian Bank

BAID MERCANTILES LIMITED
CIN : L70109WB1988PLC044591
58, ELLIOT ROAD, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA - 700 016
Website : www.baidmercantiles.com, Email Id : baidmercantiles1988@gmail.com, Phone - 8336989140

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results		
		Qtr Ended 30.09.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023	Qtr Ended 30.09.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	4.50	9.00	4.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.83)	(4.17)	(1.66)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.83)	(4.17)	(1.66)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.83)	(4.17)	(1.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.92	33.20	12.01
6	Equity Share Capital	509.95	509.95	509.95
7	Earnings per share - (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	a) Basic (₹)	(0.04)	(0.08)	(0.03)
	b) Diluted (₹)	(0.04)	(0.08)	(0.03)

Note:
1) The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter / half year ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 10, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results for Quarter ended September 30, 2023.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/half year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.cse-india.com, and on Company's website www.baidmercantiles.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Baid Mercantiles Limited
J.M. Majumdar
(Director)
(DIN - 02664850)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10.11.2023

BGVV

আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করল এভারেজি ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড

স্ট্যাক রিপোর্টার: বাণিজ্যিক আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করেছে ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড। কোম্পানি গত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফল প্রকাশ করেছে।

মাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

মাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক তথ্যের সারাংশ (২০২৩-২৩)।

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	২০২৩-২৩		২০২২-২২	
		২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২	২০২৩-২৩	২০২২-২২
১	কম্পানির মোট আয়	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
২	কম্পানির মুনাফা	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৩	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০
৪	কম্পানির মুনাফা (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত) (পূর্ব-সংশোধিত)	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

ANGEL ONE LIMITED

Regd. Off: 601, 6th Floor, Akruti Star, Central Block, Anandhi East, Mumbai - 400093
Kolkata 700030 West Bengal

PUBLIC NOTICE

Name of SB/AP	Trade Name of SB/AP	NSE Reg. No.	Regd Address of SB/AP
AMAL SAHA	AMAL SAHA	AP0397473771	5/1/D Dumdumki Charan Seth Lane Shiv Mandir Kolkata 700030 West Bengal

This is to inform that we have discontinued our Business Relations with the above mentioned Authorized Persons. Clients and General Public are warned against Dealing in with them in his/her capacity as our Authorized Persons.

For ANGEL ONE LTD. Authorised Signatory

VINTAGE SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5/5/1, Bhowani Road, Basu Road, Kolkata - 700 001

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Financial Results Table for VINTAGE SECURITIES LIMITED. Columns include Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Half Year Ended.

Notes: 1. The above results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023.

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: HB - 170, Sector-11, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 105, E-mail: info@kaushalya.net, Phn: 033-2334 4146

Half Year Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Financial Results Table for KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED. Columns include Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Half Year Ended.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: RAJA ROAD, P.O. SUCHPAR, DIST. 24 PARAGANAS (NORTH), KOLKATA-700115

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Financial Results Table for JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED. Columns include Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Half Year Ended.

Notes: 1. The above results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023.